20° OUTRAGE CONSOLE [ a—— WHALER 4 20° OUTRAGE CONSOLE [

Production Year: 1998 Production Yeor: 1998

Det P/N___ Qty Deser. Det P/N Oty Descr.
11143429 1 CONSOLE, TOP FBRGLS 56 1008762 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4” PTH
2 1143437 1~ CONSOLE, BASE FBRGLS 57 1008846 4 WASHER, FENDER 13/64" X 1"
3 1020932 13" TRIM, EDGE BLK CNSL 58 1030105 10" WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 1"
4 0324715 37 RVI, POP/BLND#3/16 X 17 ALUM 59 0291732 1 DECK, PLATE, WATER
5 1010909 15 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH 60 1010552 3 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4" POH
6 0189365 15 WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1.25"| 61 1045046 1 ADAP, PLAS 1" MPT X 5/8" BARB
7 1041987 2 DRINK HLD, PLAS W/DRN BLK 62 0995530 1 TALPIECE, MAR 1/2" MPT X 5/8" BARB
8 1041888 1 DRAIN, 1" IMPACT W/BARB BLK B3 0600700 1 DRN SLVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/8" BARB
9 1038355 1 STRIP, HDPE CNSL TREAD PORT 64 0504969 1 PUMP, FRESH WATER SHUFLO 2.BGPM
10 1038363 1 STRIP, HDPE CNSL TREAD STBD 65 1008739 3 SCR, TAP#I0A X 17 PTH
11 0641076 2 VENT, LCKR VENTILATOR3.25" B8 0172551 2 ELB, ACET W/Z"MPT X 1/2"FPT 90DEG
120192047 8  RVT, POP/BLND#10-32 X 1.25" PFH 67 0158501 4 NUT/RING/CONE, ACEL 1/2"TH X 3/870D
13 1021021 1 W/S, CONSOLE 68 0158477 1 ELB, ACETAL 1/2" MPT X 90DEG
14 1010107 8 SCR, MACH#WD*}Z X 1.25" PFH 69 0886176 1 SHWR, ASSY RECESS W/WHT/CHR
15 0896258 8  WASHER, FINISH#10 70 0150797 3 SCR, TAP#8A X 3/4" POH
48 16 1033422 8 NUT, WELL 71 1040088 1 ADAP, BRS 1/2" MPT X 3/8"
17 0650598 1 HLD, BATT GR24 FULLY ENCL
47 18 0871004 1 UPH PART, BUCKLE 17 SIDE RELEASE NOT SHOWN
19 1030105 4 WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 1" B84 1016955 1 LABEL, WINDSHIELD CARE
20 1042837 2 BRKT, BATT HLDDWN 1.25” 85 1017128 1 LABEL, NOTICE STRG 235HP
21 1008507 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 1" POH 86 1016518 1 LABEL, STRG PULL WARN
22 0626143 1 STRG, HELM NFB 87 0998799 2 ECAL, SAILFISH FIRE RED
0997213 1 STRG, HELM PERFORMANCE TILT 88 0998773 2 DECAL, SAILFISH CORBIN DK BLU
0317032 1 STRG, HELM PUMP SEA STAR TILT 89 0998781 2 DEACL, SAILFISH DK GRN
23 09971839 1 STRG, CABLE NFB W/ENDS 21" 90 0998732 1 DECAL, OR DK GRAY HIBOS
0127035 2 SIRG, OB HOSE KIT 14" W/2 HOSES
0634675 1 STRG, HYD CLYN O/B FRONT
24 1020197 1 STRG, WHEEL, 15" DIA 25DEG
25 0626150 1 STRG, BEZEL 90DEG NFB
0662510 1 STRG, PERFORMANCE TILT MECH
26 1021054 1 EMBLEM, STRG WHL CAP
27 1068352 1 DOOR, HDPE CNSL PORT SEAFM
1001684 1 P/C TEAK, CNSL DOOR

28 1008424 17 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25" POH

29 0152918 17 WASHER, FLAT#10

30 1007772 17 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24

31 1068329 1 DOOR, HDPE CNSL STBD SEAFM

1 P/C TEAK, CNSL DOOR STBD

32 1008424 17 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25" POH

33 0152918 17  WASHER, FLAT#10

34 1007772 17 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24

35 1068097 1 BOX, HDPE ELEC W/DOOR SEAFM
1001833 1 P/C TEAK, ELEC BOX DOOR

36 1008739 16 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 PTH

37 1026319 1 PNL, PRERIG BLANK

1026756 1 PNL, OMC PRERIG

1026624 1 PNL, MERC PRERIC
38 1008796 8 SCR, TAP#BA X 1/2" PTH
39 36-J014-00 1 HARNESS, ELECTRICAL
40 1053404 4 ROD HOLDER, PVC BLK CNSL
41 1037563 4 CAP, HDPE ROD HLDR DRN BLK
42 0479972 10' TRIM, TAB HYDRAULIC TUBING
43 1041888 1 DRN, 1" IMPACT W/BARB BLK
44 1008531 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 2.57 POH
45 0896258 4 WASHER, FINISH#10
46 1012152 1 RAIL, GRAB CNSL
47 1008580 15 SCR, MACH§1/4-20 X 1" PPH
48 0189365 15 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.5
49 1009786 15 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20
50 0141788 1 COMPASS, FLUSH HELMSMAN BLK
51 1008572 3 SCR, TAP#6A X 5/8" POH
52 1057231 1 BOX, TACKLE SEAFM
53 1008507 6 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 POH
54 0995365 1 TANK, WATER 14GAL
55 1008739 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 PTH

PG. 13

PG. 13-9




